A: Series
B: 20 - 208V,  24 - 240/208V
C: kiloWatts ( 4 - 15 )
D: -1 = Single Phase
E: ECO2S-PLUS = Electronic Control
                              + Remote Sensor
KB
A

Maximum mounting height is manufacturer’s recommendation
*Dual rated heaters will draw 13% less amps and 25% less wattage when operated at 208V.
Ordering Information - single phase
MODEL UPC KW BTUH PHASE VOLTS AMPS  MOTOR CFM TEMP. AIR MAX. *SIZE WT.
        HP  RISE THROW MOUNT  (lbs.)
            HEIGHT
KB2404-1-ECO2S-PLUS 33237 4 13.5 1 240/208* 16.6/14.4  9W 400 38°F 15ft. 8ft. B 36
KB2004-1-ECO2S-PLUS 33236 4 13.5 1 208 19.2  9W 400 38°F 15ft. 8ft. B 36
KB2405-1-ECO2S-PLUS 33239 5 17 1 240/208* 20.8/18.0  9W 400 40°F 16ft. 8ft. B 36
KB2005-1-ECO2S-PLUS 33238 5 17 1 208 24.0  9W 400 40°F 16ft. 8ft. B 36
KB2407-1-ECO2S-PLUS 33241 7.5 25.6 1 240/208* 31.2/27.0  16W 600 40°F 20ft. 9ft. B 36
KB2007-1-ECO2S-PLUS 33240 7.5 25.6 1 208 36.1  16W 600 40°F 20ft. 9ft. B 29
KB2410-1-ECO2S-PLUS 33243 10 34.1 1 240/208* 41.6/36.1  25W 725 44°F 24ft. 10ft. B 42
KB2010-1-ECO2S-PLUS 33242 10 34.1 1 208 48.1  25W 725 44°F 24ft. 10ft. B 42
KB2412-1-ECO2S-PLUS-FB 33245 12.5 42.7 1 240/208* 52.1/45.1  35W 825 48°F 30ft. 11ft. C 46
KB2012-1-ECO2S-PLUS-FB 33244 12.5 42.7 1 208 60.1  35W 825 48°F 30ft. 11ft. C 46
KB2415-1-ECO2S-PLUS-FB 33247 15 51.2 1 240/208* 62.5/54.1  50W 925 51°F 33ft. 12ft. C 47
KB2015-1-ECO2S-PLUS-FB 33246 15 51.2 1 208 72.1  50W 925 51°F 33ft. 12ft. C 47
ECO2S-REMOTE 33489 ECO2S+ Replacement Infrared Remote Control 0.1
ECO2S-REMOTE-SENSOR 33491 ECO2S+ Remote Temperature Sensor 0.2
EC02S-5V-PWRSPLY 33167 ECO2S+ 5V DC WALL ADAPTER, Optional Accessory 0.4